March 2025 OPPORTUNITY CENTRE

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-1:00
1:00-1:30
1:30-2:00
2:00-2:30
2:30-3:00
3:00-3:30
3:30-4:00
£4:00-4:30
4:30-5:00

5:00- 8:00

Planning Planning

Planning Planning

Planning Planning

Planning Planning

Planning Planning

Appliance Safety

Yoga with Angie

Food Safety

Appliance Safety

Belly Dancing with Bernie

Math

Crocheting Morning

Kitchen Safety

Beading & Boundaires

Safety Sorry

Art Moment

Art Moment

Art Moment

Art Moment

Art Moment

Lunch & Social Grace

Lunch & Social Grace

Lunch Program & TLC s5

Lunch & Social Grace

Lunch & Social Grace

Safety Mad Libs

Wii Games

Chair Aerobics

Drop in
Shop forthe | Fridge
Opp Cleanout
Bingo with Bernie Baking

Stretching Afternoon

Stretching Afternoon

Afternoon Tea

4:30to 7:00
Mardi Gras Night $5

Swimming / Walking track

Riddle Scavenger Hunt

Puzzle afternoon

Walk with Don | Right from
Scratch $5
Weekend Safety & Social

Comedy Music Dance Party $5




9:00-9:30

TIME
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-1:00
1:00-1:30
1:30-2:00
2:00-2:30
3:00-3:30
3:30-4:00
£4:00-4:30
4:30-5:00

5:00- 8:00

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning Planning

Planning Planning

Planning Planning

Planning Planning

Planning Planning

Planning Planning

Planning Planning

Planning Planning

Appliance Safety

Yoga with Angie

Food Safety

Appliance Safety

Belly Dancing with Bernie

Drama

Let's Explore: National Woman Day

Kitchen Safety

Chair Aerobics

Social Safety

Art Moment

Art Moment

Art Moment

Art Moment

Art Moment

Lunch & Social Grace

Lunch & Social Grace

Lunch Program & TLC s5

Lunch & Social Grace

Lunch & Social Grace

Safety Chuckles & : .
Mad Libs Chats Let's Explore: Holi Fest .
. Let's Explore: St Patrick's
Drop in
Day
Shop for the Fridge .
opp Cleanout Stretching Afternoon
. Kahoots
Bingo with Bernie Baking smoothie Bar
4 Italian Soda & Karaoke $4
Dance Prep

Afternoon Tea Cultural potluck

4:30 to 7:00 St Patty's Dance $5
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9:00-9:30

Planning Planning

Planning Planning

Planning Planning

Planning Planning

Planning Planning

TIME
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-1:00
1:00-1:30
1:30-2:00
2:00-2:30
2:30-3:00
3:00-3:30
3:30-4:00
£4:00-4:30
4:30-5:00

5:00-8:00

Pizza week

Pizza week

Pizza Week

Pizza Week

Pizza Week

Planning Planning

Planning Planning

Planning Planning

Planning Planning

Planning Planning

Appliance Safety

Zumba with Angie

Food Safety

Pizza Trivia Hour

Let's Explore: National Pizza Day

Kitchen Safety

Right from Scratch $5

Belly Dancing with Bernie

Social Safety

Art Moment

Art Moment

Art Moment

Art Moment

Art Moment

Lunch & Social Grace

Lunch & Social Grace

Lunch Program & TLC s5

Lunch & Social Grace

Lunch & Social Grace

I\i:iet)ilbs Chair Aerobics m::;isng of the
Spa $4 Guy Time $4
Sh°‘(’);°;the Fridge Cleanout Tax time
Drop In
Bingo with Bernie Baking Force Horse Stretching Afternoon

Afternoon Tea

Taco Tuesday

4:00pm to 7:00 pm

Harry Potter Prep

Weekend Safety & Social
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Harry Potter Night $5




9:00-9:30

Planning Planning

Planning Planning

Planning Planning

Planning Planning

Planning Planning

TIME

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:00

£4:00-4:30

4:30-5:00

5:00-8:00

Planning Planning

Planning Planning

Planning Planning

Planning Planning

Planning Planning

Appliance Safety

Yoga with Angie

Food Safety

Math Morning

Meditation w/ Katherine

Kitchen Safety

Right From Scratch s5

Belly Dancing with Bernie

Spirtual Hour with James

Art Moment

Art Moment

Art Moment

Art Moment

Art Moment

Lunch & Social Grace

Lunch & Social Grace

Lunch Program & TLC s5

Lunch & Social Grace

Lunch & Social Grace

Chair Aerobics Policy and
Mad Breading & Boundaries
e Procedure
Shop for the Fridge Dram Soccer
Opp Cleanout el
Drop In
Social Safety
Force Horse
Bingo with Bernie | Baking Journaling
Cos-Play
K k
araoke with Albert
Poutine Night s5 Weekend Safety & Social

4:30 to 7:00
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Games and Appies $5




