## March 2025 OPPORTUNITY CENTRE

Monday 3		Tuesday 4 W		Vednesday 5 T		Thursday 6		Friday 7		
9:00-9:30	Planning	Planning	Planning Planning		Planning Planning		Planning	Planning	Planning	Planning
9:30-10:00	Appliance Safety		Yoga with Angie		Food Safety		Appliance Safety		Belly Dancing with Bernie	
10:00-10:30										
10:30-11:00	Math		Crocheting Morning		Kitchen Sa	Kitchen Safety		& Boundaires	Safety Sorry	
11:00-11:30							_			
11:30-12:00	Art Moment		Art Moment		Art Moment		Art Moment		Art Moment	
12:00-1:00	Lunch & Social Grace		Lunch & Social Grace		Lunch Program & TLC \$5		Lunch & Social Grace		Lunch & Social Grace	
1:00-1:30										
1:30-2:00	Safety	Safety Mad Libs		Drop in		Wii Games		r Aerobics		Picks for a
2:00-2:30	Shop for the Opp									
2:30-3:00									Walk with Don	Right from Scratch \$5
3:00-3:30	Bingo with	Bernie	Baking				Riddle Scavenger Hunt			Server + 5
3:30-4:00					Swimming / Walking track					
4:00-4:30	Stretching Afternoon		Stretching Afternoon				Puzzle afternoon			
4:30-5:00	Afternoon Tea		4:30 to 7:00						Weekend Safety & Social	
5:00- 8:00	00		Mardi Gra	as Night \$5					Comedy Music D	ance Party \$5

9:00-9:30	Planning	Planning	Planning	Planning	Planning	Planning	Planning	Planning	Planning	Planning	
Monday 10		Tuesday 11		Wednesday 12 T		Thursday 13		Friday 14			
TIME											
9:00-9:30	Planning	ng Planning Planni		Planning	Planning	Planning	Planning	Planning	Planning	Planning	
9:30-10:00	Appliance Safety		Yoga with Angie		Food Safety				Della Deservice a fill Deservice		
10:00-10:30	0						Appliance Safety		Belly Dancing with Bernie		
10:30-11:00	Drama		Let's Explore: Nat	tional Woman Day	Kitchen Saf	ety					
11:00-11:30	1:30				,		Chair Aerobics		Social Safety		
11:30-12:00			Art Moment		Art Moment		Art Moment		Art Moment		
12:00-1:00	Lunch & Social Grace		Lunch & Social Grace		Lunch Program & TLC \$5		Lunch & Social Grace		Lunch & Social Grace		
1:00-1:30	Safety Mad Libs		Drop in		Chuckles & Chats		Let's Explore: Holi Fest		Let's Explore: St Patrick's Day		
1:30-2:00											
2:00-2:30	Shop for the Opp	Fridge Cleanout	1				Stretching Afternoon				
3:00-3:30											
3:30-4:00	Bingo with Bernie		Baking		Smoothie Bar \$4		Italian Soda & Karaoke \$4		Kahoots		
4:00-4:30									Dance Prep		
4:30-5:00	Afternoon Tea		Cultural potluck								
5:00- 8:00	0		4:30 to 7:00						St Patty's Dance \$5		

9:00-9:30	Planning	Planning	Planning	Planning	Planning	Planning	Planning	Planning	Planning	Planning		
Monday 17 Tuesday 18 W				Vednesday	19	Thursday	hursday 20		Friday 21			
ТІМЕ	Pizza week		Pizza week		Pizza Week	Pizza Week		Pizza Week		Pizza Week		
9:00-9:30	Planning	Planning	Planning	Planning	Planning	Planning	Planning	Planning	Planning	Planning		
9:30-10:00 10:00-10:30	Appliance Safety Zumba with Angie		Food Safet	Food Safety				Belly Dancing with Bernie				
10:30-11:00 11:00-11:30	Pizza Trivia Hour		Let's Explore: National Pizza Day		y Kitchen Saf	Kitchen Safety		Right from Scratch \$5		Social Safety		
11:30-12:00	Art Moment		Art Moment		Art Moment	Art Moment		Art Moment		Art Moment		
12:00-1:00	Lunch & Social Grace		Lunch & Social Grace		Lunch Progra	Lunch Program & TLC \$5		Lunch & Social Grace		Lunch & Social Grace		
1:00-1:30 1:30-2:00	Safety Mad Libs		Chair Aerobic	S	Meeting of the Minds				Spa \$4	Guy Time \$4		
2:00-2:30 2:30-3:00	Shop for the Opp	Fridge Cleanout	Drop In				Tax	time				
3:00-3:30	Bingo with Bernie		Baking		Force Horse	Force Horse				Stretching Afternoon		
3:30-4:00		-			4				Harry	Potter Prep		
4:00-4:30	Afternoon	lea	Taco Tuesday									
4:30-5:00			4:00pm to 7:00	pm					Weekend	Safety & Social		
5:00-8:00									Harry Po	tter Night \$5		

9:00-9:30	Planning Plan	nning	Planning	Planning	Planning	Planning	Planning	Planning	Planning	Planning	
Ν	Monday 24		Tuesday 25 W		/ednesday 26 T		hursday 27		Friday 28		
TIME											
9:00-9:30	Planning Plar	nning	Planning	Planning	Planning	Planning	Planning	Planning	Planning	Planning	
9:30-10:00	Appliance Safet	ty	Yoga with A	Angie	Food Safet	y			Della Densi	and the Dennis	
10:00-10:30	o									Belly Dancing with Bernie	
10:30-11:00	Math Morni	ng	Meditation	w/ Katherine	Kitchen Saf	ety	Right From Scratch \$5				
11:00-11:30									Spirtual Hour with James		
11:30-12:00	:oo Art Moment		Art Moment		Art Moment		Art Moment		Art Moment		
12:00-1:00	200 Lunch & Social Grace		Lunch & Social Grace		Lunch Program & TLC \$5		Lunch & Social Grace		Lunch & Social Grace		
1:00-1:30			Chair Aerobic	s	Policy and		Propiding	9 Poundarias			
1:30-2:00	Mad Libs				Procedure		Breading & Boundaries		Soccer		
2:00-2:30	Shop for the Fric Opp Clea	dge anout			Drama					occer	
2:30-3:00			Drop In								
3:00-3:30					Social Safety		For	e Horse			
3:30-4:00	Bingo with Bernie Karaoke		Baking				Force horse		Journaling		
4:00-4:30					Cos-Play with Albert						
4:30-5:00			Poutine Night \$5	5					Weekend S	afety & Social	
5:00-8:00			4:30 to 7:00			_			Games a	nd Appies \$5	